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This Space for Architect/Engineer Approval

Job Name Date

Model Specified Quantity

Customer/Wholesaler

Contractor

Architect/Engineer

13/16-27 UN Rubber Washer
Male Thread
1/2"
[13mm]
®13/16"
[20mm]
Product Specifications: Drawn Checked | Approved
1.5 GPM Aerator, 13/16-27 UN Male (WaterSense) DMH | JRM JHB
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